
484

40
2

39
8 

IN
SI

D
E

70

57

480 INSIDE
53

IN
SI

D
E

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

BRAAI/BBQ HOLDER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

A

J

I

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

141312111087651 2 3 4

C-A-GH-GA

REVDRAWING NO.

SHEET
1 of 1SCALE:   

DRAWN BY:  

1:5   

SHEET:DESCRIPTION:

PROJECT:

DATE:           

9

A3

00
2024-06-26

FASTENED:

MASS (kg):
BONDED:

Y

TOLERANCES TO ASSUME
UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE

0.50
3.00
6.00
30

120
400
1000

NOM DIMENSION RANGE (mm) TOLERANCE

  0.10 
  0.15 
  0.20 
  0.30 
  0.50 
  1.00 
  2.00 

3.00
6.00
30

120
400

1000
1000<

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

BRAAI GRID HOLDER (TO FIT CHAIR CARRIER)

C-A-GH

WELDED:

TUMBLED:
BRUSHED:
POWDER:

SPRAY:

System Administrator

A
SS

Y 
IN

FO

COLOUR:

FI
N

SI
H

N/A

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT 
IS THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF ALU-CAB (PTY) LTD


	SHEET 1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


